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Position

Speech Pathologist
Counselor
Resource Specialist
Paraprofessional
Resource Specialist
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep
Hollister Prep

Department

Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept
Student Service Dept

Total Wages

$64,239
$54,871
$36,191
$30,096
$28,563
$25,859
$23,435
$22,878
$22,608
$13,947

$6,477



