	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Speech Pathologist		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$64,239
2.	Counselor		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$54,871
3.	Resource Specialist		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$36,191
4.	Paraprofessional		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$30,096
5.	Resource Specialist		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$28,563
6.	Paraprofessional		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$25,859
7.	Paraprofessional		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$23,435
8.	Paraprofessional		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$22,878
9.	Paraprofessional		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$22,608
10.	Paraprofessional		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$13,947
11.	Paraprofessional		Hollister Prep	Student Service Dept	\$6,477